8:00

8:20

8:30

8:40

9:30

9:40

10:30

10:40

11:30

12:30

1:20

1:40

2:30

2:40

3:30

2019 OKLAHOMA CLAIM ASSOCIATION
SPRING SEMINAR
MARCH 1, 2019
OSU TULSA

Registration
Welcome from the President — Tony Van Eck
Insurance Commissioner - Glen Mulready

Flood
Michael Bricker - MBA, LUTCF, CLI
Bricker Professional Education

Break

Medical Evidence
Tara Inhofe, Administrative Law Judge
Workers Compensation Court

Break

Chronic Medical Conditions
Lai Ann Simmons, PT
Select Physical Therapy
LUNCH

Ethics
Tim Thurston- Paul Davis Restoration

Break

Legislative Update

Roger Butler Jr., JD

Secrest Hill Butler & Secrest

Break

Bone Marrow Lesions about the Knee
Antonine Jabbour, MD

Tulsa Bone & Joint

Discussion & Adjourn



