2019 OKLAHOMA CLAIM ASSOCIATION SPRING SEMINAR MARCH 1, 2019 OSU TULSA

8:00	Registration
8:20	Welcome from the President – Tony Van Eck
8:30	Insurance Commissioner - Glen Mulready
8:40	Flood Michael Bricker – MBA, LUTCF, CLI Bricker Professional Education
9:30	Break
9:40	Medical Evidence Tara Inhofe, Administrative Law Judge Workers Compensation Court
10:30	Break
10:40	Chronic Medical Conditions Lai Ann Simmons, PT Select Physical Therapy
11:30	LUNCH
12:30	Ethics Tim Thurston- Paul Davis Restoration
1:20	Break
1:40	Legislative Update Roger Butler Jr., JD Secrest Hill Butler & Secrest
2:30	Break
2:40	Bone Marrow Lesions about the Knee Antonine Jabbour, MD Tulsa Bone & Joint
3:30	Discussion & Adjourn